



| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|----------------------------|-----|----------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | | 806193A13 | BOTTLE-OIL RESERVOIR | 1 | | |
| 2 | 36 | 808625 | CAP-OIL BOTTLE | 1 | | |
| 3 | 22 | 808624 | FITTING | 1 | | |
| 4 | | 860065A 1 | BRACKET KIT-OIL BOTTLE | 1 | | |
| 5 | | 808023T | STRAP-BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 6 | | 805367T | BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 7 | 11 | 29250 | NUT (5/16-24) | 2 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 37612 | SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/4 IN.) | 1 | STANDARD | |
| 9 | 13 | 35048 | LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.) | 2 | STANDARD | |
| 10 | 23 | 91034 | SPACER (1/2 IN. LONG) | 1 | STANDARD | |
| 11 | 10 | 26486 | SCREW (3/8-16 X 2-3/8 IN.) | 1 | STANDARD | |
| 12 | 12 | 20553 | WASHER | 1 | STANDARD | |
| 13 | 23 | 15895 | SPACER (1-7/16 IN. LONG) | 1 | STANDARD | |
| 8 | 10 | 34353 | SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.) | 1 | CLOSED COOLING | |
| 9 | 13 | 35048 | LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.) | 2 | CLOSED COOLING | |
| 10 | 23 | 90520 1 | SPACER (1/4 IN. LONG) | 1 | CLOSED COOLING | |
| 11 | 10 | 35870 1 | SCREW (3/8-16 X 2 IN.) | 1 | CLOSED COOLING | |
| 12 | 12 | 20553 | WASHER | 1 | CLOSED COOLING | |
| 13 | 23 | 861360 | SPACER (1-3/16 IN. LONG) | 1 | CLOSED COOLING | 6 |